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Day Date/s Start time
New Award Course  / Skills 

Maintenance (annual)
Location

Saturday 14/10/2023

Sunday 15/10/2023

Sunday 22/10/2023 12:30-2:00
Jan Juc  - All TAFs BM/SRC/IRB 

precourse meeting
Training room

Sunday 22/10/2023 9:00am - 11:00am
Surf Rescue Certificate (SRC) 

welcome session 1.0 
Jan Juc 

Sat 28/10/23

Sun 29/10/2023

TBA GEAR INSPECTION Jan Juc 

Sunday 29/10/2023 8:30am - 12:30pm
Surf Rescue Certificate (SRC) 

course 1, session 1.1 - Theory/dry 
START

Jan Juc 

8:00 - 9:30am Resuscitation (BLD) Jan Juc 

9:30 - 12:00pm ART, BM, IRBD, IRBC & SRC Jan Juc 

12:00-4:00pm SSV Operator Jan Juc 

5:30 - 9:30pm
Bronze Medallion course 1 session 

1.1  - dry
Jan Juc 

5:30 - 8:30pm SRC 1.2- dry session Jan Juc 

Sat 11/11/23

Sun 12/11/2023

8:45am - 11:15am SRC 1.3- wet session Jan Juc 

11:30am - 3:30pm Bronze Medallion 1.2 - wet session Jan Juc 

5:30 - 9:00pm
Bronze Medallion  1.3  - dry 

session
Jan Juc 

5:30 - 8:30pm SRC 1.4- dry session Jan Juc 

6:00 - 8:30pm Radio Operator (ROC) Jan Juc 

5:30 - 9:30pm
Bronze Medallion  1.4  - dry 

session
Jan Juc 

8:45am - 11:15am SRC 1.5- wet session Jan Juc 

11:30am - 3:30pm Bronze Medallion session 1.5 - wet Jan Juc 

5:30 - 8:30pm
SRC 1.6 (TBC) - poss Assessment 

theory & CPR
Jan Juc 

5:30 - 9:00pm
Bronze Medallion  1.6  - dry 

session
Jan Juc 

Thursday 23/11/2023 5:30 - 9:30pm
Bronze Medallion  1.7  - dry 

session
Jan Juc 

8:45am - 11:15am SRC 1.7- wet session Jan Juc 

11:30am - 3:00pm Bronze Medallion 1.8 - wet session Jan Juc 

Mon or 
Tues TBC

27 or 
28/11/2023

5:30 - 9:30pm
Bronze Medallion 1.9 Assessment - 

theory & resus +/- radio
Jan Juc 

OCTOBER

8:30am - 4:30pm Training Officer Certificate (TOC)

8:15am - 4:30pm
Silver Medallion Patrol Captain 

(PC/VPC/Beach Leaders)

NOVEMBER

Saturday
4/11/2023

LSV, Port Melbourne

TBA Oct/Nov W/E (1 day)

Wednesday 8/11/2023

8:30am - 4:30pm
Training Officer Certificate (TOC) - 

Surf Coast
Anglesea SLSC

Sunday 12/11/2023

Tuesday 21/11/2023

Sunday 26/11/2023

Monday 13/11/2023

Wednesday 15/11/2023

Sunday 19/11/2023

Jan Juc 



Wed TBC 29/11/2023 5:30 - 9:00pm
Bronze Medallion 1.10 Assessment 

- First Aid +/- radio
Jan Juc 

8:30 - 1:30pm 
(finish TBC)

Bronze Medallion 1.11 Assessment 
- water & beach. Presentation

Jan Juc 

8:30am - 11:30am SRC 1.8- Wet Assessment Jan Juc 

8:00 - 9:30am Resuscitation (BLD) Jan Juc 

9:30 - 11:45am & 
11:45am - 2:00pm

2 sessions - ART, BM, IRBD, IRBC & 
SRC

Jan Juc 

8:00 - 9:30am Resuscitation (BLD) Jan Juc 

9:30am - 2:00pm
Youth Bridging SRC to BM (BMB) 
3.0 commences with SRC requal

Jan Juc 

9:30 - 11:45am & 
11:45am - 2:00pm

2 sessions - ART, BM, IRBD, IRBC & 
SRC

Jan Juc 

Tuesday 12/12/2023 5:15 - 9:15pm SSV Operator Jan Juc 

Saturday 16/12/2023 8:00am - 4:30pm
 Bronze Medallion (BM) 2 FULL  

commences - 2.1  dry & wet
Jan Juc 

Sunday 17/12/2023 8:00am - 4:30pm
FULL Bronze Medallion (BM) 2.2  -  

dry & wet
Jan Juc 

8:00am - 5:30pm
FULL Bronze Medallion (BM) 2.3 - 

dry & wet

8:00am - 5:30pm
Youth Bridging SRC to BM (BMB) 
3.1 commences - revision dry & 

wet

Tuesday  19/12/2023 8:00am - 5:30pm
BM 2.4 & BMB 3.2 - training dry & 

wet 

Wednesday  20/12/2023 9:00am - 7:30pm
 BM 2.5 & BMB 3.3 - Training - 

dry/wet & Assessment - dry

Thursday 21/12/2023 8:30am - 4:30pm
 BM 2.6 & BMB 3.4 - Assessment - 

dry/wet Jan Juc 

Friday 22/12/2023 TBA 
BM 2.7 & BMB 3.5 Team Building 

activities,  PRESENTATIONS & 
Patrol Allocations

Bellbrae camp 

8:00 - 9:30am Resuscitation (BLD)

9:30 - 11:45am & 
11:45am - 2:00pm

2 sessions - ART, BM, IRBD, IRBC & 
SRC

12:15 - 2:45pm Radio Operator (ROC)

3 days IRBC - AJR/MD to confirm Jan Juc 

4 days IRBD - AJR/MD to confirm Jan Juc 

post 
Christmas

4hrs SSV x 2 DJ/WMc/SS to confirm Jan Juc 

Jan TBC
2 full days OR 2 

evenings & 1 full 
day

Silver Medallion Patrol Captain (2 day 
course) - DJ to confirm

Jan Juc 

Jan TBC
2 weekday 
evenings

ARTFA (BLD) Jan Juc 

Monday 18/12/2023

January 2024    (tentative - tbc)

2nd week 
Jan 8-11

Bellbrae camp & Jan Juc 

Wednesday  27/12/2022 Jan Juc 

Sunday 10/12/2023

Sunday 3/12/2023

DECEMBER

Saturday 2/12/2023


